
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 50 (Youth Class) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 140 2 20 10 3 7 7 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 2 20

2 Renzo corleone 134 0 18 3 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 1 25 3 16

3 Noah Williams 89 4 13 6 9 2 20 4 13 7 7 6 9 7 7 5 11

4 Isaac Woodworth 88 17 3 1 25 4 13 6 9 4 13 3 16 6 9 0

5 Ella Dreher 69 8 3 7 7 8 3 8 3 5 11 4 13 3 16 4 13

6 Avery Dreher 49 3 16 9 3 5 11 3 16 13 3 0 0 0

7 Leonidas Guimaraes 39 15 3 0 11 3 7 7 6 9 7 7 8 3 7 7

8 Julien Gates 34 16 3 4 13 9 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 13 3 10 3

9 Dylan Cunningham 34 0 2 20 12 3 0 0 0 5 11 0

10 Tyler Cunningham 32 0 11 3 3 16 0 0 0 4 13 0

11 yandel medina 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Joshua Raymond Jr 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

13 Carter Dreher 24 0 0 0 0 7 7 5 11 10 3 13 3

14 Rowdy Houston 22 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Estian Rodriguez 22 7 7 16 3 6 9 0 0 0 9 3 0

16 Lennon Gates 21 10 3 15 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 11 3 0 0 9 3

17 Riley Dexter 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Logan Cunnison 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

19 Joseph Shallow  14 13 3 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

20 Tiffani Clark 12 0 0 0 11 3 0 17 3 15 3 12 3

21 Gian Lozano 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Darwin Adiel Rodriguez 9 9 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0

23 Kloe Slunt 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

24 Bronson Sheen 6 11 3 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Jayden Garcia 6 12 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

26 Samuel Giraldo 6 0 0 0 0 0 18 3 14 3 0

27 Cooper Glover 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 16 3 0

28 Alexis Sotelo 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Gage Stegman  3 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Dylan Grassbaugh 3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Keagan Brown 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Zachary Martinez 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

33 Analyssa Breckenridge 3 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

34 Alexander Breckenridge 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0

35 Dominic merrill 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0

36 Matthew England 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

37 Richard Gill 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0

38 Dylan Grassbaugh  3 0 0 0 0 0 15 3 0 0

39 madeline lawrence 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

2018 Season Standings



40 Caleb McAllister 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0

41 Grayson Correa 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

42 Corey Libby 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 110 (Youth Class) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 160 4 13 3 16 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 2 20 3 16

2 Damien Montgomery 109 5 11 7 7 5 11 3 16 2 20 2 20 4 13 5 11

3 Dylan Cunningham 106 1 25 1 25 2 20 0 0 0 3 16 2 20

4 Tyler Cunningham 93 3 16 5 11 3 16 0 0 0 1 25 1 25

5 Bronson Sheen 84 11 3 9 3 4 13 1 25 4 13 3 16 5 11 0

6 Noah Williams 54 9 3 13 3 7 7 5 11 9 3 6 9 6 9 6 9

7 Joseph Shallow  39 7 7 11 3 10 3 4 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

8 Rowdy Houston 38 13 3 10 3 6 9 6 9 5 11 0 8 3 0

9 Isaac Woodworth 34 10 3 8 3 13 3 0 0 7 7 5 11 7 7 0

10 yandel medina 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Brendan Colligon 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ella Dreher 19 0 0 11 3 7 7 6 9 0 0 0

13 Chris Achatz 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

14 Keagan Brown 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Joshua Raymond Jr 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

16 Lennon Gates 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 7 7

17 Hector Rivera 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Dylan Marte 9 14 3 14 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Riley Dexter 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Avery Dreher 9 0 0 12 3 8 3 10 3 0 0 0

21 Julien Gates 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 8 3

22 Renzo corleone 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Gian Lozano 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Angel Glines 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Ethan Parsons 3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Aiden Torres 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

27 Dominic merrill 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Samuel Quinones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Peyton Ryals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Devon Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Leonidas Guimaraes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hector Rivera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Avery Dreher 146 15 3 2 20 2 20 8 3 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Julian Correa 137 4 13 5 11 1 25 1 25 2 20 3 16 7 7 2 20



3 Damien Montgomery 94 6 9 7 7 6 9 3 16 3 16 4 13 4 13 5 11

4 Dylan Cunningham 88 2 20 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 2 20 3 16

5 Bronson Sheen 71 13 3 10 3 9 3 2 20 5 11 2 20 5 11 0

6 Tyler Cunningham 56 5 11 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 3 16 11 3

7 Julie Podlas 41 8 3 6 9 7 7 6 9 7 7 0 9 3 8 3

8 Rowdy Houston 31 0 11 3 8 3 4 13 6 9 0 10 3 0

9 Isaac Woodworth 29 14 3 17 3 11 3 7 7 10 3 7 7 12 3 0

10 Mark Sepulveda 29 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 6 9 6 9

11 Joseph Shallow  26 0 12 3 12 3 5 11 0 9 3 8 3 9 3

12 Belladonna vaccarino 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Brendan Colligon 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Ella Dreher 19 0 0 0 9 3 9 3 8 3 11 3 7 7

15 Charles Ceparano 18 16 3 0 0 0 8 3 6 9 0 10 3

16 yandel medina 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Logan Cunnison 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

18 Joshua Raymond Jr 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

19 Chris Achatz 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

20 Noah Williams 10 7 7 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Dylan Marte 9 17 3 16 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Devon Anderson 6 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 13 3 0

23 Hector Rivera 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Gian Lozano 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Angel Glines 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Renzo corleone 3 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Biaggio Giusseppe 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Riley Dexter 3 0 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Ethan Parsons 3 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Keagan Brown 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Aiden Torres 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

32 Peyton Ryals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hector Rivera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 108 3 16 10 3 2 20 2 20 5 11 4 13 1 25 0 0

2 Belladonna vaccarino 94 0 0 4 13 5 11 6 9 1 25 3 16 2 20

3 Dane White 92 4 13 7 7 7 7 0 0 2 20 3 16 4 13 3 16

4 Scott Stump 70 2 20 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

5 David Hugh 56 0 0 0 0 3 16 2 20 2 20 0 0

6 Colin Brogan 45 1 25 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Ben Gloddy 41 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

8 Christian Williams  30 0 11 3 6 9 0 0 7 7 5 11 0

9 Anthony Silva  29 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 7 4 13

10 Derek Joy 25 7 7 22 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 13 3 6 9

11 Christian Gates 25 9 3 21 3 0 0 7 7 8 3 12 3 14 3 8 3



12 Johnny Mcdonald 25 0 6 9 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

13Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

14 Alexis Olivera 24 0 0 0 0 4 13 5 11 0 0

15 Matthew Mendez 23 5 11 12 3 8 3 0 0 0 9 3 9 3 0

16 Ryan Mayfield 22 0 8 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 6 9 7 7

17 Greg Fiore 22 0 0 10 3 4 13 0 8 3 12 3 0

18 Miguel Chirino 19 0 13 3 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

19 Alex Ferreira 18 6 9 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 9 3

20 Gus Rodio 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Eric Powers 12 0 9 3 11 3 9 3 0 0 11 3 0 0

22 Joshua King 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Mike Cara 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Isaac Guibert 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

25 Demeterious Joy 6 8 3 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Hunter Barnett 3 0 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Justin Zehren 3 0 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 matthew cohen 3 0 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Gary Baker 3 0 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Joseph Giannotto 3 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Michael Resendez 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

32 Larry Ashley 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

33 Rick Podlas 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

34 Curtis Woodworth 3 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0

35 John Grassbaugh  3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

36 Andrew Farkas 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SuperMini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Vincent Boffo 129 10 3 3 16 1 25 2 20 1 25 5 11 3 16 4 13

2 Erick Orozco 81 0 0 2 20 0 0 1 25 2 20 3 16

3 Pablo Villegas 56 12 3 12 3 3 16 1 25 0 6 9 0 0

4 Michael Salvatore  52 14 3 8 3 11 3 3 16 2 20 7 7 0 0

5 Juan Osorio 45 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 1 25 0

6 Colin Brogan 38 4 13 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Alex Ferreira 29 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

8 Andres Dagnino 25 13 3 10 3 4 13 0 0 9 3 10 3 0

9 Sean Kelly 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ashton Yates 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Justine Miraglia 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ben Gloddy 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

13 Alexis Olivera 19 0 0 0 0 3 16 8 3 0 0

14 Carlos Lorenzo  18 7 7 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

15 Marllon Dacruz 16 16 3 7 7 8 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

16 Kristofor Ephraimson 16 11 3 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

17 Robertino Pietri 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



18 Alex Moorhead 16 0 16 3 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Darrell Ryals 16 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 6 9 0

20 Jorge Vasco 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

21 David Hugh 14 8 3 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 ANTHONY FRANCO 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jose Henao 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

24 Thomas Tataris 12 0 0 9 3 6 9 0 0 0 0

25 Adrian Del Alcanzar 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Diamond Da Cruz 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

27 JOHN WATERS 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

28 Anthony Silva  9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

29 Michael Resendez 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

30 Curtis Woodworth 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

31 Jonathan Carballo 6 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

32 mike marte 6 18 3 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Derek Joy 3 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 jack Caraballo 3 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Augusto Etchenausse 3 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Christian Williams  3 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 renee franco 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Eric Powers 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

39 William Wend 3 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0

40 Brian Bridwell  3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

41 Judd Rudman  3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0

42 JAVIER PEREZ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 113 0 0 16 3 1 25 4 13 4 13 1 25 1 25 6 9

2 Dane White 110 3 16 4 13 4 13 0 0 2 20 3 16 3 16 3 16

3 Michael Salvatore  102 2 20 5 11 3 16 1 25 3 16 5 11 8 3 0

4 David Hugh 51 0 0 0 0 5 11 2 20 2 20 0 0

5 Ben Gloddy 50 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

6 Mike Cara 45 4 13 6 9 2 20 14 3 0 0 0 0

7 George Letakis 40 6 9 13 3 14 3 3 16 10 3 10 3 12 3 0

8 Miguel Chirino 35 8 3 15 3 5 11 6 9 0 8 3 11 3 10 3

9 Christian Williams  33 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 4 13 7 7

10 Nicola Troisi 32 0 0 11 3 2 20 8 3 9 3 9 3 0

11 Colin Brogan 28 1 25 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0



12Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

13 Robert Kechejian 23 7 7 0 7 7 0 0 6 9 0 0

14 Eric Powers 22 0 3 16 9 3 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Joshua King 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Owen Granoff 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

17 Jonathan Wilson 19 0 13 3 12 3 7 7 12 3 0 14 3 0 0

18 Christian Gates 18 13 3 25 3 0 0 11 3 14 3 0 0 16 3 14 3

19 Rick Podlas 18 12 3 0 19 3 13 3 0 17 3 20 3 13 3

20 Youssef Faroudi 14 5 11 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Ashley Powell 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

22 Ryan Fagan 12 0 22 3 10 3 0 0 0 14 3 13 3 0

23 Joe Shallow 12 0 0 15 3 8 3 0 15 3 19 3 0

24 Belladonna vaccarino 12 0 0 6 9 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

25 jonathan price 12 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 9 3

26 Bobby Stellfox  11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

27 Andrew Farkas 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

28 willie slunt Sr. 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

29 Thomas Sosa 9 9 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 15 3 0

30 Ryan Mayfield 9 0 21 3 0 17 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

31 Derek Joy 9 0 28 3 13 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

32 Jose Troisi 9 0 0 18 3 0 0 0 13 3 10 3 0

33 Jason Timpone 9 0 0 17 3 0 0 0 0 18 3 12 3

34 Devon Perlenfein 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

35 Johnny Mcdonald 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Alexis Olivera 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

37 JOE GOLDEN 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

38 Scott Stump 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

39 Luther Jacoway 6 10 3 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Demeterious Joy 6 11 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Jonathan Knox 6 0 29 3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

42 Hunter Barnett 6 0 9 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

43 Justin Zehren 6 0 12 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

44 Curtis Woodworth 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 17 3 0

45 thomas ceparano 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 11 3

46 Jonathan Carvalho  3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Fredric Sweeney 3 0 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Elliot de Lisser 3 0 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Jason Jones 3 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Gus Rodio 3 0 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Spencer Humphreys 3 0 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Justine Miraglia 3 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Joseph Giannotto 3 0 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Hunter Jones 3 0 26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Larry Ashley 3 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0

56 John-Paul Craig 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3



57 Vinh Vu 3 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0

58 Mitch Havir 3 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

59 bradford bowen 3 0 0 0 0 15 3 0 0 0

60 Johnny Ortega 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 3 0

61 Jon Foy 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 3 0

62 Teagg Hobbs 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 George Letakis 106 1 25 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 3 16 2 20 1 25

2 Michael Salvatore  98 4 13 4 13 5 11 1 25 2 20 4 13 12 3 0

3 Belladonna vaccarino 81 0 1 25 2 20 5 11 1 25 0 0 0

4 Miguel Chirino 76 3 16 3 16 9 3 7 7 0 6 9 6 9 3 16

5 Jonathan Wilson 63 0 5 11 6 9 3 16 3 16 0 5 11 0 0

6 Ryan Fagan 56 0 7 7 3 16 6 9 0 5 11 4 13 0

7 Joe Shallow 48 6 9 6 9 7 7 4 13 0 7 7 8 3 0 0

8 Matthew Mendez 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 1 25 0

9 Youssef Faroudi 43 2 20 2 20 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

10 David Hugh 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 3 16 0

11 Christian Gates 30 7 7 8 3 0 0 8 3 5 11 8 3 10 3 0 0

12 Johnny Mcdonald 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jason Timpone 22 0 9 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 4 13

14 Thomas Sosa 14 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0

15 Christian Dooley 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

16 Justin Zehren 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

17 John-Paul Craig 12 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 6 9

18 Derek Joy 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

19 Tim Cassese 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

20 Christian Dooley 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 George Letakis 151 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 5 11 0

2 Nicola Troisi 77 0 0 9 3 1 25 2 20 3 16 4 13 0

3 Rick Podlas 67 2 20 9 3 7 7 5 11 10 3 4 13 8 3 7 7

4 Scott Stump 56 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 2 20 3 16

5 Ryan Mayfield 44 0 12 3 0 0 0 3 16 0 3 16 6 9

6 Eric Powers 37 0 8 3 4 13 7 7 13 3 5 11 0 0

7 Darrell Ryals 37 0 14 3 3 16 6 9 0 0 6 9 0

8 Jose Troisi 34 0 0 8 3 0 5 11 2 20 0 0 0

9 Ben Gloddy 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Devon Perlenfein 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

11 Owen Granoff 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

12 Jonathan Carvalho  20 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

13 Teagg Hobbs 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20



14 William Wend 19 3 16 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jonathan Knox 16 0 13 3 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

16 Justine Miraglia 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Bobby Stellfox  16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

18 jonathan price 16 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 4 13

19 Spencer Humphreys 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

20Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

21 Gus Rodio 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Jason Cunningham 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

23 Larry Ashley 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

24 Joseph Giannotto 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Curtis Woodworth 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

26 Andrew Farkas 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

27 Fredric Sweeney 6 0 10 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 T Awojulu 6 0 11 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

29 Hunter Jones 3 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 JOE GOLDEN 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

31 Jon Foy 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0

32 Rocco Lubischer 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

????? TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 41 1 25 0 3 16

2 Joshua King 25 0 1 25 0

3 Ryan Mayfield 25 0 0 1 25

4 Alex Ferreira 20 2 20 0 0

5 Nicola Troisi 20 0 0 2 20

6 Dane White 16 3 16 0 0

7 Rick Podlas 13 4 13 0 0

8 Colin Brogan 11 5 11 0 0

9 William Wend 9 6 9 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Scott Stump 100 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 1 25 1 25

2 Derek Joy 98 6 9 3 16 1 25 0 1 25 3 16 7 7

3 Rick Podlas 76 5 11 6 9 4 13 3 16 4 13 5 11 8 3

4 Joe Shallow 60 4 13 5 11 3 16 0 5 11 6 9 0 0

5 thomas ceparano 56 0 0 0 1 25 2 20 0 5 11

6 Darrell Ryals 54 8 3 2 20 5 11 0 0 2 20 0

7 Jonathan Carvalho  36 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

8 Jason Cunningham 33 2 20 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

9 Tim Cassese 29 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13 0

10 Jonathan Knox 23 9 3 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

11 JOE GOLDEN 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0



12 Rick Glover 16 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 7 0

13 willie slunt Sr. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Ashley Powell 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

15 Tim Cassese  9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

16 Jonathan Wilson 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Jason Jones 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Jon Foy 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0


